GR.10 TERM PLANNER 2026

ANNOMALIE FURTHER STUDIES MATHEMATICS

WEEK START ON LESSON
1 19/01/26 ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS 1
26/01/26 ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS 2
02/02/26 ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS 3
09/02/26 CUBIC EQUATIONS 1
16/02/26 REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 1
23/02/26 CUBIC EQUATIONS 2
02/03/26 COMPLETING THE SQUARE 1
09/03/26 COMPLETING THE SQUARE 2

1 07/04/26 QUADRATIC FORMULA

TERM 1
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2 13/04/26 NATURE OF ROOTS & PARABOLAS |

3 20/04/26 NATURE OF ROOTS & PARABOLAS Il

4 27/04/26 COMPLEX NUMBERS 1

5 04/05/26 COMPLEX NUMBERS 2

11/05/26 REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 2
7 18/05/26 POLYNOMIAL INEQUALITIES

TERM 2

8 25/05/26 PARTIAL FRACTIONS 1

9 01/06/26 PARTIAL FRACTIONS 2

10 08/06/26 VENN & TREE DIAGRAMS & CONDITIONAL PROBABILITY
11 15/06/26 NO CLASS
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GR.10 TERM PLANNER 2026

ANNOMALIE FURTHER STUDIES MATHEMATICS
WEEK START ON LESSON
1 21/07/26 PROBABILITY
2 27/07/26 PERMUTATIONS & CONTINGENCY TABLES
3 03/08/26 PERMUTATIONS & STANDARD DEVIATION
M 4 10/08/26 NORMAL DISTRIBUTION
5 5 17/08/26 REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 3
E 6 24/08/26 PROBABILITY QUIZ
7 31/08/26 MATRICES
8 07/09/26 INVERSE MATRIX METHOD
9 14/09/26 GAUSSIAN ELIMINATION |

TERM 4

o N

06/10/26
12/10/26
19/10/26
26/10/26
02/11/26
09/11/26
16/11/26
23/11/26

GAUSSIAN ELIMINATION I

INTEGRATION |

INTEGRATION I

REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 4
SIMPLE & COMPOUND INTEREST

TIMELINES

REVISION

REVISION
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