

GR. 10 TERM PLANNER 2026

ANOMALIE

FURTHER STUDIES MATHEMATICS

TERM 1	WEEK	START ON	LESSON
	1	19/01/26	ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS 1
	2	26/01/26	ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS 2
	3	02/02/26	ALGEBRAIC FRACTIONS 3
	4	09/02/26	CUBIC EQUATIONS 1
	5	16/02/26	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 1
	6	23/02/26	CUBIC EQUATIONS 2
	7	02/03/26	COMPLETING THE SQUARE 1
	8	09/03/26	COMPLETING THE SQUARE 2
	9	16/03/26	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 1

TERM 2	1	07/04/26	QUADRATIC FORMULA
	2	13/04/26	NATURE OF ROOTS & PARABOLAS I
	3	20/04/26	NATURE OF ROOTS & PARABOLAS II
	4	27/04/26	COMPLEX NUMBERS 1
	5	04/05/26	COMPLEX NUMBERS 2
	6	11/05/26	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 2
	7	18/05/26	POLYNOMIAL INEQUALITIES
	8	25/05/26	PARTIAL FRACTIONS 1
	9	01/06/26	PARTIAL FRACTIONS 2
	10	08/06/26	VENN & TREE DIAGRAMS & CONDITIONAL PROBABILITY
	11	15/06/26	NO CLASS
	12	22/06/26	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 2

GR. 10 TERM PLANNER 2026

ANOMALIE

FURTHER STUDIES MATHEMATICS

TERM 3	WEEK	START ON	LESSON
	1	21/07/26	PROBABILITY
	2	27/07/26	PERMUTATIONS & CONTINGENCY TABLES
	3	03/08/26	PERMUTATIONS & STANDARD DEVIATION
	4	10/08/26	NORMAL DISTRIBUTION
	5	17/08/26	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 3
	6	24/08/26	PROBABILITY QUIZ
	7	31/08/26	MATRICES
	8	07/09/26	INVERSE MATRIX METHOD
	9	14/09/26	GAUSSIAN ELIMINATION I
	10	21/09/26	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 3

TERM 4	1	06/10/26	GAUSSIAN ELIMINATION II
	2	12/10/26	INTEGRATION I
	3	19/10/26	INTEGRATION II
	4	26/10/26	REVISION AND MID-TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 4
	5	02/11/26	SIMPLE & COMPOUND INTEREST
	6	09/11/26	TIMELINES
	7	16/11/26	REVISION
	8	23/11/26	REVISION
	9	30/11/26	END OF TERM ASSESSMENT TERM 4